EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

				and West Bridgewater Public (A ("Subscribing LEA") who acce	
General Offer of to privacy prote term, or schedu LEA may also ag the Subscribing applicable priva Agreement; or t	f Privacy Terms ("Ge ections, and Provide le of services, or to a gree to change the LEA. The Provider r icy statutes; (2) a n chree (3) years after	eneral Offer") through in a signature shall not any other provision not data provided by Substany withdraw the Gen	its signature belonecessarily bind addressed in this cribing LEA to the leral Offer in the services and prosignature to this	ow. This General Offer shall exter Provider to other terms, such a SDPA. The Provider and the Sub- e Provider to suit the unique notes event of: (1) a material change beducts listed in the originating Form.	end only as price, scribing seeds of e in the
OPEN ARCHIT	TECTS INC.			4/40/0000	
BY:	Kin			Date: 1/19/2022	
Printed Name: _	Seth Racine		_Title/Position: _(CEO	

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **West Bridgewater Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

Cuberibing IEA. (Cabaal District Nama).

By: <u>Cynthia Larsen</u> Date: <u>2023-02-20</u>

Printed Name: <u>Cynthia Larsen</u> Title/Position: <u>Digital Learning Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Nashoba Regional School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Cynthia Larsen

Title: Digital Learning Coordinator

Address: 50 Mechanic Street Bolton, MA Bolton, Lancaster, Stow, MA

Telephone Number: <u>978-779-0539 x3030</u>

Email: clarsen@nrsd.net

COUNTY OF LEA: Worcester